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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Will Smith             M-PRO          1/2        5:55        0:36       34:12        0:27       16:34       57:43
2     Tim Deboom             M-PRO          2/2        6:16        0:31       35:37        0:36       16:15       59:13
3     Mark Harms             M3034         1/53        5:58        1:01       35:35        0:34       17:22     1:00:29
4     Alex Dean              M1519         1/15        6:06        0:59       37:43        0:33       17:16     1:02:34
5     Timothy Valley         M3539         1/69        7:21        0:56       37:02        0:51       17:40     1:03:49
6     Brent Boock            M3539         2/69        5:57        1:25       37:13        0:48       20:30     1:05:51
7     Mike Purdy             M2529         1/34        8:07                                                     1:05:57
8     Ken MacKenzie          M4044         1/66        6:25        0:54       37:17        0:48       20:37     1:06:00
9     Jeremy Jensen          M2529         2/34        7:14        1:02       38:02        0:40       19:04     1:06:01
10    Jason Kurian           M3034         2/53        7:47        1:07       37:28        0:56       19:00     1:06:16
11    Gary Ehler             M3539         3/69        7:55        0:58       38:21        0:46       18:19     1:06:18
12    Adan Burgos            M2529         3/34        6:40        0:50       38:54        0:45       19:28     1:06:35
13    Eric Sarno             M3539         4/69        7:25        1:11       37:35        0:58       19:40     1:06:46
14    Scott Bowe             M2529         4/34        6:27        1:02       39:23        0:37       19:24     1:06:51
15    Clayton Griessmeyer    M2529         5/34        6:23        1:09       39:42        0:52       18:50     1:06:54
16    Mark Bradley           M3539         5/69        9:12        1:06       36:54        0:43       19:05     1:06:58
17    Jon Nelson             M3034         3/53        6:38        0:53       38:22        0:37       20:32     1:07:00
18    William Martin         M2024         1/26        7:27        0:52       39:20        1:02       18:22     1:07:02
19    Shawn Deboer           M4044         2/66        8:34        1:28       36:55        0:46       19:21     1:07:04
20    Chris Jones            M3539         6/69        7:56        1:01       37:16        0:45       20:28     1:07:24
21    Anthony Phillips       M1519         2/15        8:53        1:23       38:41        0:51       17:43     1:07:29
22    Tim Petrie             M2529         6/34        8:24        1:08       38:10        0:43       19:07     1:07:30
23    Philipp Hoechst        M2529         7/34        8:20        1:25       38:29        0:46       18:34     1:07:33
24    Cynthia Bannink        F2529         1/38        6:58        1:02       39:23        0:44       19:47     1:07:51
25    Ben Horan              M2024         2/26        7:44        0:57       39:05        0:37       19:38     1:07:59
26    George Brophy          M3539         7/69        7:20        1:14       39:05        0:47       19:35     1:07:59
27    Ryan Griessmeyer       M3034         4/53        7:03        1:02       39:21        0:40       20:01     1:08:06
28    Clayton Chase          M3034         5/53        8:19        1:16       37:21        0:51       20:25     1:08:10
29    Nicole Deboom          F-PRO          1/1        7:26        0:50       39:08        0:53       20:08     1:08:23
30    Tom Janicki            M3539         8/69        8:37        0:52       39:20        1:07       18:34     1:08:29
31    Paul Storke            M3539         9/69        7:25        1:16       38:38        0:52       20:20     1:08:29
32    Andrew Daugs           M2529         8/34        7:25        1:21       38:35        0:49       20:24     1:08:31
33    Rick Flayter           M3539        10/69        7:13        0:56       39:21        1:02       20:01     1:08:32
34    James Dunkleberger     M3034         6/53        8:57        1:02       39:03        0:39       19:03     1:08:42
35    Karla Bock             F3539         1/46        7:27        1:15       38:49        0:43       21:12     1:09:25
36    Paul Laeseke           M2529         9/34        9:42        1:06       40:08        0:36       17:58     1:09:27
37    Kip Spaude             M1519         3/15       10:51        1:12       35:40        0:41       21:26     1:09:49
38    Jason Mayer            M3034         7/53        8:47        2:38       40:41        0:50       17:01     1:09:54
39    Michael Cech           M3034         8/53        7:48        1:24       39:47        1:00       20:03     1:10:01
40    James Gallagher        M3539        11/69        7:51        1:11       40:33        0:38       19:53     1:10:04
41    Neil Holland           M3034         9/53        8:13        1:29       39:07        1:10       20:10     1:10:07
42    Jeffrey Boldt          M4549         1/30        8:21        1:30       37:15        1:01       22:09     1:10:15
43    Kurt Pulvermacher      M3034        10/53        8:40        1:36       38:12        0:44       21:07     1:10:17
44    John Chosy             M4044         3/66        8:24        1:11       40:35        1:12       19:09     1:10:29
45    Peter Metz             M3034        11/53        8:29        1:57       39:38        0:58       19:29     1:10:29
46    James Cummins          M4549         2/30        9:22        1:28       39:20        0:52       19:30     1:10:31
47    Paul Madden            M4044         4/66        7:43        1:13       39:27        1:06       21:36     1:11:03
48    David Habben           M3539        12/69        7:59        1:25       42:47        1:03       17:54     1:11:06
49    Kevin Burleson         M2024         3/26        7:34        1:00       42:25        0:53       19:26     1:11:16
50    Jennifer Schlife       F3034         1/30        7:15        1:09       39:37        0:38       22:39     1:11:16
51    Glen Ringwall          M4044         5/66        7:05        1:18       40:02        1:00       21:53     1:11:16
52    Dan Rindfleisch        M5054         1/33       10:56        2:29       38:05        1:06       18:44     1:11:17
53    Brian Webb             M2529        10/34        8:51        0:53       41:59        0:37       19:02     1:11:21
54    Russ Voecks            M4044         6/66        9:56        1:13       37:48        0:51       21:43     1:11:28
55    John Stakel            M3539        13/69        8:48        1:48       39:42        0:52       20:19     1:11:28
56    Ben Peirick            M2024         4/26        7:11        1:32       41:07        1:12       20:30     1:11:30
57    Alan Derus             M5054         2/33        8:01                                                     1:11:36
58    Paul Riegel            M4044         7/66        7:25        1:08       40:33        0:49       21:47     1:11:41
59    Daniel Grismer         M2529        11/34        8:54        1:33       40:20        0:41       20:15     1:11:42
60    Laura Coleman          F2529         2/38        7:09        1:03       40:34        0:43       22:20     1:11:46
61    Anthony Orlando        M1519         4/15        7:18        1:12       40:57        1:03       21:21     1:11:49
62    Emily Farrell          F2529         3/38        8:21        1:38       42:04        1:09       18:45     1:11:55
63    Tony Colvin            M2529        12/34        8:42        2:12       41:02        1:07       18:55     1:11:57
64    Dan Miller             M2024         5/26        7:26        1:11       41:52        1:16       20:15     1:11:58
65    Robert Schaller        M4044         8/66        9:05        1:41       40:37        1:12       19:24     1:11:58
66    Derek Nussbaum Wagler  M3034        12/53        8:42        2:52       39:18        1:02       20:09     1:12:01
67    Matthew Plummer        M2024         6/26        7:33        1:31       41:18        0:44       21:00     1:12:02
68    Daniel Harris          M4044         9/66        9:51        1:46       39:21        0:57       20:12     1:12:05
69    Burt Dehaven           M4549         3/30        8:37        1:23       39:02        0:57       22:09     1:12:06
70    Luis Torres            M3539        14/69        7:44        1:22       39:38        1:26       22:03     1:12:11
71    Mike Barrier           M4044        10/66        9:05        1:41       38:49        1:20       21:25     1:12:18
72    Martin Hagen           M3034        13/53        9:04        1:21       40:50        0:47       20:20     1:12:19
73    Rob Beuthling          M3034        14/53        6:36        1:38       41:07        0:48       22:16     1:12:22
74    William Sturtevant     M4549         4/30        8:14        1:32       39:35        1:11       21:58     1:12:27
75    Ben McHenry            M2529        13/34        8:33        1:45       40:53        0:56       20:26     1:12:32
76    Todd Hill              M2529        14/34        7:49        0:46       42:24        0:56       20:42     1:12:34
77    Joellen Torresani      F4044         1/38        8:30        1:01       40:44        0:59       21:23     1:12:34
78    Dave Grace             M3539        15/69        8:42        1:14       40:34        1:28       20:38     1:12:34
79    Todd Phillips          M4549         5/30        9:06        1:40       40:36        0:54       20:25     1:12:39
80    Edward Stroup          M4549         6/30        8:29        1:32       39:48        1:08       21:58     1:12:52
81    Kevin Keyes            M4044        11/66       10:00        2:16       38:39        1:11       20:50     1:12:54
82    Joseph Miller          M2024         7/26        8:12        2:01       40:33        1:33       20:52     1:13:09
83    Tim Kranz              M3034        15/53        8:43        1:31       42:08        0:50       20:10     1:13:21
84    Gary Lempel            M4549         7/30        7:28        1:18       41:07        0:45       22:47     1:13:22
85    Andrew Neary           M2529        15/34        8:11        1:07       42:30        1:14       20:32     1:13:31
86    Matt Anderson          M3034        16/53        7:55        1:52       42:00        1:02       20:50     1:13:37
87    David Wasserman        M3034        17/53        9:28        2:17       43:01        1:11       17:42     1:13:37
88    Kimberly Von During    F2529         4/38        6:50        1:14       41:46        0:46       23:06     1:13:40
89    Jill Bradley           F3539         2/46        9:48        0:56       41:20        0:54       20:50     1:13:47
90    Steve Vandersluis      M4044        12/66        6:51        2:27       42:51        1:06       20:39     1:13:53
91    Paul Stich             M5054         3/33        9:31        1:18       40:46        0:54       21:39     1:14:05
92    David Blanchard        M1519         5/15        9:48        2:19       40:58        1:19       19:44     1:14:06
93    David Willborn         M2529        16/34        6:57        1:13       42:56        1:01       22:07     1:14:11
94    Michelle Lanouette     F4044         2/38        8:44        0:59       43:00        1:00       20:32     1:14:13
95    John Hollenhorst       M5054         4/33        8:38        1:16       42:18        0:57       21:09     1:14:15
96    Rodney Bolman Jr       M3034        18/53        7:58        1:35       41:30        1:28       21:53     1:14:23
97    Dean Mabie             M4044        13/66        9:01        1:37       40:17        1:13       22:18     1:14:25
98    Anthony Cantrall       M4044        14/66       11:28        1:39       39:44        1:16       20:35     1:14:40
99    Rob Yamry              M2024         8/26       11:15        1:45       40:05        1:40       19:58     1:14:41
100   Bradley Wells          M4044        15/66        9:12        1:20       41:00        0:40       22:31     1:14:41
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101   Anthony Hernandez      M3034        19/53        9:26        1:33       39:58        1:19       22:29     1:14:44
102   Russ Jarchow           M-NOV         1/28       10:05        1:33       41:46        0:56       20:28     1:14:46
103   Stephen Schmidt        M4044        16/66        8:16        2:13       41:26        1:05       21:52     1:14:50
104   Manus McDevitt         M3539        16/69        8:25        1:47       42:17        1:16       21:08     1:14:52
105   Bradley Dettman        M3539        17/69        9:28        1:19       40:53        1:00       22:18     1:14:57
106   Pete Pronold           M5054         5/33        8:34        1:28       38:30        1:14       25:14     1:14:59
107   Dan Madson             M4549         8/30        8:59        1:14       39:35        0:46       24:31     1:15:02
108   Peter Oyen             M3034        20/53        9:33        1:59       39:19        1:12       23:03     1:15:03
109   Ryan Cooper            M3034        21/53        8:24        1:17       41:29        0:57       23:10     1:15:15
110   Frank Ace              M4549         9/30        9:00        2:07       41:34        1:44       20:53     1:15:15
111   Joe Szatmary           M3034        22/53       10:40        2:30       41:53        0:46       19:30     1:15:16
112   Patrick Moran          M3539        18/69        7:48        1:51       42:36        1:07       21:58     1:15:18
113   Daniel Eimermann       M5054         6/33        9:19        1:50       40:54        1:04       22:23     1:15:28
114   Teague Maxfield        M3034        23/53        9:32        2:03       41:50        0:57       21:11     1:15:31
115   Jay Johnson            M5054         7/33        9:14        1:29       41:21        1:08       22:28     1:15:37
116   Danny Herber           M1519         6/15        7:05        2:28       42:53        0:58       22:18     1:15:41
117   Chaz Bartucz           M4044        17/66        8:36        1:05       42:32        0:58       22:35     1:15:45
118   Phil Hanson            M2024         9/26        9:23        1:57       43:28        0:28       20:31     1:15:45
119   Karen Nelson           F2529         5/38        7:53        0:55       42:34        0:43       23:45     1:15:48
120   Scott Norton           M3539        19/69       10:59        1:20       41:44        1:12       20:40     1:15:54
121   Christina Dexter       F3034         2/30        7:46        1:27       44:36        0:48       21:39     1:16:14
122   Casey Schutte          M2024        10/26       10:19        2:28       42:46        1:13       19:31     1:16:15
123   Anna Boldon            F3539         3/46        9:13        1:39       42:59        1:44       20:49     1:16:21
124   Matthew Jarosz         M3034        24/53       10:49        1:48       42:45        1:35       19:27     1:16:22
125   Daniel Morrissey       M4044        18/66        9:43        1:50       40:53        1:15       22:45     1:16:23
126   Timothy Walter         M2024        11/26        9:14        1:23       44:23        1:10       20:16     1:16:25
127   Greg Waters            M4044        19/66       11:26        2:03       39:40        0:59       22:19     1:16:25
128   Darren Fortney         M3539        20/69        8:58        2:19       42:22        1:22       21:26     1:16:25
129   Keith Watkins          M3034        25/53        9:50        2:32       40:58        0:58       22:09     1:16:26
130   Kevin Spredemann       M2529        17/34        8:41        1:35       44:03        1:01       21:11     1:16:28
131   Jessica Linberts       F2024          1/9        9:33        1:37       44:45        0:41       19:55     1:16:29
132   Shaun Denor            M2529        18/34        9:05        2:15       42:26        0:48       22:05     1:16:37
133   William Bartlett       CLYDE         1/36        8:28        2:26       40:58        1:11       23:36     1:16:38
134   Stacy Joannes          M3539        21/69        7:36        1:30       46:21        0:58       20:17     1:16:41
135   Scott Meister          M3539        22/69        8:24        1:34       43:38        0:53       22:14     1:16:41
136   Mark Skaggs            M4044        20/66        9:15        1:52       42:28        1:17       21:54     1:16:45
137   Robert Pinter          M3539        23/69        7:13        1:23       43:48        1:08       23:15     1:16:45
138   Paul Konkol            M2024        12/26        9:33        1:41       41:52        1:19       22:24     1:16:48
139   John Rader             M4044        21/66        8:40        2:26       42:35        1:26       21:49     1:16:54
140   Michael Larsen         M4549        10/30        7:31        1:49       42:13        0:52       24:34     1:16:58
141   Matthew Mielke         M3539        24/69        9:38        1:22       42:19        0:57       22:48     1:17:02
142   Joe Knight             M4044        22/66       10:30        2:25       41:07        1:16       21:50     1:17:07
143   Peter Marino           M3539        25/69        9:02        1:49       41:38        1:04       23:44     1:17:15
144   Arthur Wendel          CLYDE         2/36        8:16        2:01       43:11        0:50       23:01     1:17:18
145   Michael Garbutt        M3034        26/53        8:41        1:19       43:21        1:42       22:18     1:17:19
146   Peter Kazaks           M3034        27/53        8:37        1:55       40:17        1:17       25:18     1:17:21
147   Chad Demmon            M4044        23/66       10:04        1:13       43:40        1:13       21:14     1:17:22
148   Amy Sanborn            F4044         3/38       10:03        1:36       42:48        1:09       21:52     1:17:25
149   Cassandra Scallon      F2024          2/9       10:12        1:22       44:19        0:58       20:37     1:17:25
150   Michael Schenk         M3034        28/53       10:06        1:03       41:52        0:46       23:42     1:17:26
151   Daniel Debehnke        M4549        11/30        9:30        1:13       41:58        1:16       23:36     1:17:31
152   Gary Krahenbuhl        M4044        24/66       10:03        2:47       41:09        1:20       22:16     1:17:34
153   Claude Heintz          M4044        25/66        8:27        1:04       43:55        0:50       23:27     1:17:41
154   Robert Herber          M4549        12/30        9:25        1:45       41:32        0:47       24:14     1:17:41
155   Gary Snorek            M3539        26/69       10:36        2:17       39:00        1:27       24:28     1:17:45
156   Robert Nelson          M3034        29/53        9:29        1:32       43:13        0:58       22:38     1:17:49
157   Bryan Vaughn           M3539        27/69        9:51        1:52       43:16        1:09       21:43     1:17:49
158   Tim Haines             M4044        26/66       11:19        1:26       42:36        1:13       21:17     1:17:50
159   Doug Meier             M3034        30/53        9:18        2:21       42:41        1:24       22:14     1:17:57
160   Alan Schappe           M4549        13/30        9:29        3:13       41:18        1:37       22:32     1:18:08
161   Toby Haines            M3539        28/69        7:51        1:44       42:37        1:32       24:27     1:18:09
162   Rick Francois          M5054         8/33       10:30                                           20:01     1:18:16
163   Shirley Crocker        F4549         1/17        9:11        1:54       43:56        1:09       22:11     1:18:19
164   Clark Duffy            M-NOV         2/28        7:25        1:46       47:15        0:35       21:21     1:18:20
165   Ryan Howe              CLYDE         3/36       10:00        1:09       42:05        0:58       24:16     1:18:26
166   Donald Freitag         M4549        14/30        9:17        2:02       43:04        1:11       22:57     1:18:30
167   Curt Pryce             M3539        29/69       11:43        1:58       40:51        1:13       22:46     1:18:30
168   John Maniaci           M5559         1/12        8:15        1:12       43:11        1:01       24:54     1:18:31
169   John Klaus             M4044        27/66       10:01        2:27       40:45        1:15       24:05     1:18:32
170   Chris Coffini          M3034        31/53        8:13        2:08       45:18        0:56       22:01     1:18:34
171   Brook Anthony          M4044        28/66       10:19        2:43       40:36        1:13       23:46     1:18:34
172   Steven Paull           M3539        30/69        9:13        2:20       44:38        1:00       21:30     1:18:39
173   Theresa Behrs          F4044         4/38        8:37        1:01       43:27        0:55       24:51     1:18:49
174   Aimee Kurian           F2529         6/38       10:17        2:13       43:36        0:53       21:55     1:18:52
175   Barry Hartup           M4044        29/66        8:56        1:29       43:22        0:48       24:25     1:18:58
176   Dennis Hilsenhoff      M4549        15/30       11:12        1:31       41:33        0:53       23:54     1:19:01
177   Erin Blodgett          F2529         7/38        8:12        1:22       45:24        1:01       23:07     1:19:05
178   Thomas Wimhe           M2529        19/34        9:53        1:44       44:13        0:59       22:20     1:19:07
179   Kip Kircher            CLYDE         4/36        7:43        2:39       44:19        1:49       22:51     1:19:19
180   Roy Splinter           M3539        31/69        9:35        2:10       42:13        1:09       24:13     1:19:19
181   Erik Beaver            M4044        30/66        9:33        1:43       43:41        1:33       22:53     1:19:22
182   Gary Miller            M4044        31/66        9:07        1:57       43:50        0:54       23:36     1:19:23
183   Debbie McCoy           F3539         4/46        9:17        2:02       46:41        1:21       20:05     1:19:25
184   Peter Nowak            M2024        13/26        7:19        1:25       43:28        0:58       26:19     1:19:26
185   Mark Roznik            M4549        16/30       10:13        1:53       42:55        0:57       23:31     1:19:27
186   Carolyn Atwood         F1519          1/3        8:20        1:27       45:20        0:48       23:45     1:19:38
187   Scott MacCall          M4044        32/66        9:32        1:41       43:11        1:10       24:10     1:19:42
188   Randy Klopfer          M3539        32/69        7:50        2:27       42:08        1:13       26:06     1:19:43
189   Alex Mulligan          M4549        17/30        9:07        1:19       42:40        1:02       25:37     1:19:44
190   Matthew Thiel          M3034        32/53       10:27        1:35       41:35        1:29       24:43     1:19:46
191   Charles Ricker         M5559         2/12        9:15        2:17       42:26        1:07       24:45     1:19:49
192   Benjamin Kultgen       M1519         7/15        8:51        2:14       45:20        0:50       22:37     1:19:51
193   Roger Koehler          CLYDE         5/36        8:26        2:35       43:59        1:02       23:52     1:19:52
194   David Jarrard          M4044        33/66       10:47        2:28       42:55        1:29       22:17     1:19:54
195   Kirt Konkol            M3539        33/69       10:10        1:33       46:09        1:01       21:03     1:19:55
196   Laura Meier            F3034         3/30        9:03        1:44       45:42        1:07       22:22     1:19:57
197   Christina Schlagenhauf F4044         5/38        9:09        1:12       46:01        0:56       22:41     1:19:57
198   Patrick Gilles         M2024        14/26        8:23        1:13       42:37        1:00       26:48     1:19:59
199   Kyle Larson            M4044        34/66       10:11        1:42       45:00        1:20       21:54     1:20:05
200   Paul Poblocki          M3539        34/69        9:29        1:44       43:52        1:08       23:56     1:20:08
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201   Jim Sorensen           M5054         9/33        9:59        1:31       43:20        0:55       24:29     1:20:13
202   Renee Mabie            F4044         6/38        8:42        1:51       45:46        1:23       22:35     1:20:16
203   Reagan Rowe            F2529         8/38        8:26        1:27       45:36        1:17       23:32     1:20:16
204   Thomas Philbin         M3539        35/69        9:11        1:28       45:17        1:22       23:03     1:20:19
205   Trisha Washburn        F3539         5/46        8:30        0:56       44:22        0:49       25:46     1:20:21
206   Mark Meddaugh          M4549        18/30        8:58        1:39       43:02        1:09       25:35     1:20:21
207   Amy Sandlass           F3539         6/46        8:36        2:24       45:32        0:40       23:12     1:20:21
208   John McKenzie          M4044        35/66       10:24        1:30       45:00        0:57       22:34     1:20:23
209   Jesse Sherman          M3034        33/53        8:43        2:16       45:53        1:53       21:40     1:20:23
210   Daniel Prevenas        M5054        10/33        9:52        4:40       43:14        2:21       20:20     1:20:25
211   Andrea Paradowski      F2529         9/38       10:18        2:00       44:27        1:17       22:31     1:20:31
212   Elisabeth Berkelman    F3034         4/30       10:16        1:39       44:28        0:53       23:20     1:20:33
213   Jonathan Bauer         M2024        15/26       12:51        2:19       43:52        0:44       20:55     1:20:39
214   Tamara Knickmeier      F4044         7/38        8:43        2:14       43:38        1:28       24:44     1:20:45
215   Meg Cates              F4044         8/38        8:45        1:36       45:55        0:46       23:51     1:20:51
216   Bruce Thompson         M5054        11/33       11:50        1:38       44:05        1:19       22:04     1:20:54
217   Sam Adams              M3034        34/53        9:20        1:23       45:20        1:36       23:21     1:20:57
218   Mary Bowe              F2529        10/38        7:25        1:55       45:52        1:08       24:41     1:20:58
219   Wendy McNall           F3539         7/46        7:41        1:37       46:21        0:34       24:50     1:21:01
220   Carl Hanson            M5054        12/33       10:07        1:42       41:51        1:18       26:13     1:21:09
221   James Carlson          M3034        35/53       12:13        3:54       41:17        1:37       22:11     1:21:10
222   Bob Kunkel             M6064          1/7       10:08        2:20       45:01        1:07       22:44     1:21:18
223   Roz Craney             M3034        36/53       10:23        2:42       46:20        1:01       20:56     1:21:20
224   Colleen Schell         F4044         9/38        9:26        1:47       45:22        1:05       23:47     1:21:26
225   Margo Baxter           F2529        11/38        8:55        0:56       45:07        0:39       26:05     1:21:40
226   Adam Davis             M3034        37/53        9:47        1:54       44:32        1:22       24:08     1:21:41
227   John Archambault       M3539        36/69       10:02        2:10       43:29        1:46       24:23     1:21:48
228   John White             CLYDE         6/36        8:28        1:39       45:25        1:14       25:04     1:21:48
229   Edward Boswell         M3034        38/53        9:52        2:23       46:20        1:04       22:16     1:21:52
230   Matt Ivens             M2529        20/34        9:58        4:04       44:29        2:00       21:24     1:21:53
231   Jeff Stanford          M5054        13/33        9:40        2:42       46:00        1:45       21:50     1:21:55
232   Dave Puechner          M2529        21/34        9:50        2:05       44:17        1:11       24:35     1:21:56
233   Joe Peterson           M3539        37/69       10:07        3:07       42:23        1:40       24:43     1:21:59
234   Troy Blodgett          M2529        22/34       10:56        1:25       45:54        1:00       22:49     1:22:02
235   Todd Heal              M3034        39/53       12:52        3:02       39:42        1:43       24:46     1:22:03
236   Patrick Dowd           M3034        40/53        8:40        2:13       44:56        1:43       24:36     1:22:06
237   Brooke Fell            F2529        12/38        7:53        0:59       47:25        1:03       24:48     1:22:06
238   Mike Burie             M3539        38/69       10:29        1:45       45:37        1:01       23:17     1:22:07
239   Steven Anderson        M4044        36/66       10:03        1:53       44:08        1:13       24:53     1:22:08
240   Adrienne Amman         F2529        13/38        8:29        1:48       47:48        1:56       22:12     1:22:10
241   Lance Mueller          M2529        23/34        7:43        1:52       49:10        0:43       22:48     1:22:15
242   James O'Leary          M4549        19/30        9:05        1:50       44:17        1:24       25:40     1:22:15
243   Erik Marthaler         M2529        24/34       10:39        2:07       47:06        0:52       21:38     1:22:20
244   Michael McCluskey      M5559         3/12        9:05        1:49       45:00        1:12       25:19     1:22:22
245   Michael Pelgorsch      M3034        41/53        8:10        1:40       45:13        1:02       26:20     1:22:22
246   Thom Henshue           M3539        39/69       10:17        3:06       43:08        2:27       23:27     1:22:23
247   Bruce Pagel            M4044        37/66        9:59        1:32       46:26        1:07       23:30     1:22:32
248   Dan Sobczak            M3539        40/69        9:55        2:09       44:21        1:14       24:55     1:22:32
249   Corey Lodico           M4044        38/66       10:23        2:25       46:05        0:45       22:58     1:22:33
250   Kitty Torrison         F2024          3/9        9:22        1:50       44:46        0:55       25:43     1:22:35
251   Travis Seeger          M2529        25/34       12:24        2:09       44:54        1:28       21:46     1:22:39
252   Kristi Dietz           F4044        10/38        9:39        1:33       45:24        1:28       24:40     1:22:43
253   Allison Mueller        F2529        14/38        8:27        1:11       48:01        0:30       24:35     1:22:43
254   Michael Lackey         M4044        39/66       14:47        2:16       43:44        1:19       20:40     1:22:45
255   Dan McElwee            M3034        42/53        8:46        1:53       46:23        1:03       24:44     1:22:47
256   George Garrod          M5559         4/12       10:00        1:46       44:50        0:57       25:16     1:22:48
257   Dustin Walsh           M1519         8/15        9:18        2:01       46:38        1:08       23:46     1:22:49
258   Kirk Peter             M3539        41/69       10:31        1:40       43:30        1:13       25:58     1:22:50
259   Kevin Orcutt           M3539        42/69       11:04        2:00       45:23        0:44       23:43     1:22:52
260   Peter Ives             M5054        14/33        8:31        1:45       44:57        1:26       26:18     1:22:55
261   Steven Abramowski      M2024        16/26       11:27        2:15       47:27        0:48       21:00     1:22:55
262   Robert Jakubek         M3539        43/69       10:42        1:48       44:23        1:33       24:33     1:22:55
263   Paul Trombino          M-NOV         3/28        8:52        2:44       45:43        1:12       24:29     1:22:58
264   Bill Stenavich         M1519         9/15        7:01        3:26       47:37        1:16       23:43     1:23:01
265   Clay Greene            M3539        44/69       11:31        1:56       46:58        0:52       21:52     1:23:07
266   Pete Lange             M4044        40/66        8:51        1:38       44:07        1:36       26:58     1:23:09
267   Gigi  leigh Boswell    F4549         2/17        9:22        1:31       45:53        1:15       25:14     1:23:12
268   Roger Thomas           M-NOV         4/28        9:56        2:51       43:57        1:42       24:50     1:23:14
269   Diane Wood             F3034         5/30        8:49        2:10       46:17        1:04       24:58     1:23:17
270   Leslie Vos             F2024          4/9        9:16        2:00       49:58        0:26       21:44     1:23:21
271   Micheal Ferguson       M2024        17/26       16:14        2:29       44:08        1:38       18:54     1:23:22
272   Brandon Ferguson       M1519        10/15       12:13        2:18       44:33        0:36       23:54     1:23:32
273   Steven Battenberg      M3539        45/69       10:16        1:47       45:56        0:47       24:49     1:23:33
274   Claire Negus           F1519          2/3        9:14        1:29       46:24        1:18       25:11     1:23:34
275   Marie Sumnicht         F4044        11/38       10:15        1:54       50:33        0:35       20:19     1:23:35
276   David Orr              M4549        20/30       10:17        1:26       43:01        1:25       27:33     1:23:40
277   Mark Scallon           M5054        15/33       12:02        1:30       42:58        1:21       25:55     1:23:43
278   Tom Talerico           M3539        46/69        9:22        2:29       45:26        1:19       25:10     1:23:43
279   James Luebke           M2024        18/26       13:34        2:09       44:39        0:54       22:33     1:23:48
280   Ellen Bruno            F4044        12/38       11:04        1:47       46:23        1:29       23:08     1:23:50
281   Lynn Bolz              F4549         3/17        9:47        1:08       45:54        1:08       26:00     1:23:55
282   Sherry Austin          F2529        15/38        9:32        1:51       44:34        1:10       26:51     1:23:56
283   Brian Wilson           M2529        26/34       13:15        1:42       44:40        1:24       22:59     1:23:58
284   Mike Evert             M4044        41/66       12:07        1:34       42:46        1:55       25:37     1:23:58
285   Peter Grunwald         M6064          2/7        9:27        1:35       44:56        1:23       26:39     1:23:58
286   Lori Docter            F4044        13/38       10:03        2:56       47:16        1:19       22:26     1:23:59
287   Alex Kasper            M3539        47/69        8:55        1:42       46:10        1:22       25:53     1:24:00
288   Michelle Brost         F3539         8/46       10:14        1:42       46:46        0:57       24:23     1:24:01
289   Michael Brayer         CLYDE         7/36        7:27        2:12       45:39        1:35       27:16     1:24:07
290   Kris Angerthal         F3539         9/46       11:46        1:25       45:17        1:18       24:24     1:24:09
291   Ed Peirick             M5559         5/12       10:30        1:41       46:46        1:07       24:08     1:24:09
292   Rob Helvey             M3539        48/69        9:11        2:39       46:42        1:20       24:19     1:24:10
293   Sean Walsh             M4044        42/66        9:54        2:12       45:29        1:43       24:55     1:24:10
294   Todd Wuerger           M3539        49/69        7:38        2:42       46:22        3:23       24:08     1:24:11
295   Gary Reedy             M4549        21/30       10:14        1:57       43:08        1:15       27:44     1:24:16
296   John Desens            M3539        50/69       10:45        2:42       45:26        1:31       23:54     1:24:17
297   Michael Hensien        M3539        51/69        8:43        1:42       44:16        1:33       28:07     1:24:19
298   Scott Stauske          M4044        43/66        9:59        2:34       44:59        1:44       25:09     1:24:23
299   Fred Harrington        M3539        52/69       10:05        2:17       47:04        2:35       22:24     1:24:24
300   Peg Thiele             F4044        14/38       10:26        1:38       44:43        1:29       26:15     1:24:29
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301   Alvaro Garcia-Velez    M3539        53/69       11:13        1:50       42:43        1:34       27:13     1:24:32
302   Jenny Heckman          F-NOV         1/37        9:59        2:43       47:38        2:01       22:15     1:24:34
303   Laura Koeferl          F3034         6/30                                                                 1:24:37
304   Tim Borchert           M4044        44/66       13:16        1:51       43:19        0:48       25:27     1:24:39
305   William Bender         M5054        16/33       10:38        3:25       46:21        1:46       22:31     1:24:39
306   Glen Brewer            CLYDE         8/36       11:23        2:00       45:31        1:22       24:25     1:24:39
307   Timothy Napier         M4549        22/30       11:05        5:00       44:55        1:06       22:51     1:24:55
308   Beth Schadd            F3034         7/30        9:05        1:31       50:43        0:52       22:50     1:25:00
309   Mindy Mulruan-Gehin    F2529        16/38        9:57        1:24       47:44        1:18       24:40     1:25:01
310   Jeff Keebler           CLYDE         9/36       10:16        3:21       44:17        1:54       25:16     1:25:02
311   Craig Hill             M3539        54/69       10:00        2:38       47:57        1:24       23:04     1:25:02
312   Neil Schalk            M-NOV         5/28       10:26        4:06       46:04        2:53       21:40     1:25:08
313   Chris Burns            M2529        27/34       13:28        2:02       43:58        0:58       24:49     1:25:14
314   Shannon Swaziek        F3034         8/30       10:27        2:41       47:40        1:32       23:01     1:25:20
315   Nathan Pyles           M4549        23/30       11:36        1:40       46:17        1:26       24:24     1:25:21
316   Guilherme Rego         M2024        19/26        7:08        2:45       50:33        0:55       24:02     1:25:22
317   Lea Gerend             F3539        10/46       11:45        2:10       46:10        1:13       24:06     1:25:22
318   John Elliott           M3539        55/69        8:38        1:30       48:40        1:11       25:32     1:25:30
319   Charles Hausman        M-NOV         6/28       15:27        2:10       45:37        1:20       21:00     1:25:33
320   Sarah Faust            F2529        17/38        9:29        2:28       46:07        2:05       25:28     1:25:37
321   Steven Kultgen         M4044        45/66       11:06        1:47       47:23        0:56       24:28     1:25:39
322   Jon Raymond            M4044        46/66       14:08        2:54       42:24        1:29       24:47     1:25:39
323   Andy Mulder            M5054        17/33       10:00        2:52       45:42        1:32       25:36     1:25:41
324   Amy Bublitz            F4044        15/38       10:56        1:40       46:54        1:11       25:04     1:25:44
325   Valerie Nelson         F4044        16/38       11:31        1:44       45:15        1:10       26:08     1:25:46
326   Lori Rehlinger         F3034         9/30       10:03        1:19       47:46        1:18       25:23     1:25:47
327   Maria Meyers           ATHEN         1/22        9:39        1:13       47:09        0:51       27:02     1:25:53
328   Jamey Anderson         F3539        11/46        9:05        1:33       48:30        1:03       25:45     1:25:54
329   Ned Grady              M-NOV         7/28       10:37        4:15       44:22        2:07       24:35     1:25:54
330   Cheri Hoffmann         F2024          5/9        9:18        2:08       52:28        0:34       21:30     1:25:56
331   Denise Lackey          F3539        12/46       13:27        1:52       43:53        1:21       25:28     1:25:58
332   Jack Bothwell          M5559         6/12       10:07        3:15       46:41        1:55       24:03     1:25:58
333   Kathryn Klopfer        F3539        13/46       10:28        2:36       46:01        2:09       24:46     1:25:59
334   Dennis Ostrander       M-NOV         8/28       13:27        2:53       46:25        1:04       22:13     1:26:01
335   Shannon Allen-Gryzwa   F3539        14/46       10:55        1:44       46:04        0:56       26:27     1:26:05
336   Jennifer El-Sherif     F3539        15/46        8:04        1:46       48:25        1:16       26:37     1:26:06
337   Linda Taillon          F4044        17/38        9:47        1:33       47:37        1:01       26:12     1:26:08
338   Mary Schultz           F4044        18/38        9:56        2:04       44:40        1:48       27:46     1:26:11
339   Carl Gloede            CLYDE        10/36       13:20        1:51       44:23        1:00       25:42     1:26:13
340   Mathew Holberg         M-NOV         9/28       10:50        2:41       47:55        1:12       23:37     1:26:13
341   Kathryn Grassl         ATHEN         2/22       10:27        1:35       44:52        0:52       28:36     1:26:20
342   David Woida            CLYDE        11/36        9:26        1:26       43:05        1:33       30:58     1:26:25
343   Andrew Napier          M1519        11/15        9:39        3:21       40:20        2:50       30:17     1:26:26
344   Mark Maurer            M5054        18/33       10:20        2:27       49:01        0:43       23:58     1:26:27
345   Nick McDonough         M2024        20/26        9:31        1:47       47:35        2:57       24:40     1:26:28
346   Joe Angel              M-NOV        10/28       10:19        5:01       48:12        1:45       21:18     1:26:33
347   Kathleen Bishop        F2024          6/9        9:26        2:06       51:29        1:54       21:47     1:26:41
348   Nathaniel Gorski       M2024        21/26       11:37        2:52       45:07        1:38       25:30     1:26:42
349   Gary Statz             M3539        56/69       14:56        1:42       42:49        1:34       25:47     1:26:46
350   Randy Zeimet           M-NOV        11/28        9:51        2:47       50:27        0:57       22:52     1:26:52
351   Heather Josef          F2529        18/38       10:11        2:09       48:27        0:59       25:12     1:26:56
352   Andy Roquet            CLYDE        12/36       10:01        1:26       46:54        1:18       27:21     1:26:57
353   Joe Froehlich          CLYDE        13/36       10:35        3:16       43:25        2:08       27:35     1:26:58
354   Julie Rudolph          F3539        16/46        9:49        2:29       49:03        1:52       23:49     1:26:59
355   Tim Ohnmacht           M-NOV        12/28       13:13        3:07       48:05        1:31       21:08     1:27:02
356   Gloria West            F5054          1/9       11:22        2:21       45:05        1:45       26:33     1:27:03
357   Stephen Siodlarz       M3539        57/69       10:42        2:02       48:51        1:08       24:40     1:27:21
358   Lisa Pagel             F2529        19/38        9:27        1:50       49:37        1:18       25:11     1:27:21
359   Dorothy Ricker         F5054          2/9        9:58        2:18       46:28        1:00       27:46     1:27:28
360   Dana Hellgren          F2529        20/38        8:06        1:39       49:40        1:09       26:59     1:27:31
361   Peter Drescher         M4044        47/66       11:59        3:04       43:33        2:16       26:41     1:27:31
362   Agnes Maloney          F2529        21/38       10:19        2:36       44:50        2:14       27:34     1:27:31
363   Tracey Guerrero        F3034        10/30       10:49        2:36       49:16        0:57       23:59     1:27:35
364   Dave Day               M3539        58/69       11:50        3:02       46:25        1:23       24:59     1:27:36
365   Scott Breen            M3034        43/53       11:23        2:46       47:19        1:02       25:08     1:27:37
366   J Hitt                 M4044        48/66       10:16        3:59       41:53        1:55       29:37     1:27:38
367   Doug Nelson            M4044        49/66       11:03        2:38       47:25        1:40       24:55     1:27:39
368   Tom Rodonkisch         CLYDE        14/36       12:05        1:33       43:42        1:28       28:55     1:27:41
369   Tom Burke              M5054        19/33        9:43        4:05       46:12        2:16       25:31     1:27:45
370   Elizabeth Lueschow     F2529        22/38       12:40        1:56       45:12        1:57       26:06     1:27:50
371   William O'Connell      CLYDE        15/36       10:12        3:38       48:34        2:21       23:09     1:27:52
372   Charles Webb           M-NOV        13/28       10:31        2:28       48:22        1:53       24:44     1:27:55
373   Debi Nutting           F5054          3/9       10:22        1:36       46:22        0:52       28:47     1:27:57
374   Sharon Schmid          F4044        19/38       11:21        1:51       48:32        0:53       25:22     1:27:58
375   Kathy Mock             F4044        20/38       13:48        1:11       46:28        1:07       25:27     1:27:59
376   Alan Conway            M3539        59/69       10:13        3:01       48:38        1:26       24:50     1:28:05
377   Jill Jenks-Recker      F3539        17/46       12:05        1:23       51:05        0:29       23:14     1:28:15
378   Jennifer Kempf         F-NOV         2/37       10:53        2:25       49:01        1:22       24:37     1:28:15
379   Tawnya Coyle           F-NOV         3/37       10:39        3:23       48:46        0:34       24:56     1:28:17
380   Dan Berg               M3539        60/69       10:43        3:06       45:56        1:23       27:11     1:28:17
381   Christine James        F-NOV         4/37       10:05        1:45       49:54        1:01       25:35     1:28:18
382   Nicholas Schweitzer    M2529        28/34       10:22        3:12       46:59        1:27       26:20     1:28:18
383   Jeff Bubbers           M3539        61/69        8:08        2:52       50:58        1:58       24:24     1:28:19
384   Jason Beren            M3539        62/69        8:00        2:23       46:30        1:26       30:02     1:28:19
385   Shaun Bollig           M4549        24/30       10:53        2:31       47:13        1:25       26:20     1:28:19
386   Oliver Chmell          M1519        12/15       10:39        2:05       48:46        1:02       25:49     1:28:19
387   Therese Johnson        ATHEN         3/22       10:49        1:33       46:37        0:56       28:41     1:28:33
388   Maja Roosjen           ATHEN         4/22       10:00        1:55       46:41        1:09       28:50     1:28:34
389   David Miller           M5054        20/33       11:48        2:15       47:19        1:12       26:08     1:28:40
390   J. Hemmer              M5054        21/33       12:50        2:04       46:14        1:48       25:48     1:28:42
391   Tim Nikolai            CLYDE        16/36       11:39        3:34       47:37        1:42       24:18     1:28:48
392   Elizabeth Krause       F4044        21/38       10:24        3:51       46:37        2:07       25:55     1:28:53
393   Amy Milliken           F2529        23/38        9:25        2:12       48:57        1:05       27:17     1:28:54
394   Mary Beth Nawrocki     F2529        24/38        9:35        1:16       46:21        1:05       30:39     1:28:54
395   Marnie Pearsall        F3539        18/46       11:12        2:10       45:20        1:28       28:48     1:28:57
396   Gary Les               M5054        22/33       13:26        2:37       49:54        1:02       22:04     1:29:01
397   Jeffrey Kippa          M3034        44/53        9:30        2:05       50:50        1:21       25:17     1:29:02
398   Tim Brennan Brennan    CLYDE        17/36       13:04        1:55       45:56        1:58       26:19     1:29:10
399   Joe Bauer              M5054        23/33       10:28        3:55       44:32        1:29       28:48     1:29:11
400   Peggy Schaefer         F4549         4/17       11:07        2:01       50:13        1:27       24:44     1:29:31
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401   Stacey Bean            F3539        19/46       10:48        2:23       45:14        1:08       30:01     1:29:32
402   Jonathan Buerger       M3034        45/53       13:13        2:07       47:33        0:37       26:06     1:29:34
403   Kate Arndt             F2529        25/38       11:43        1:08       47:51        1:09       27:47     1:29:36
404   Dean Kesler            M4044        50/66       10:19        2:44       46:20        1:34       28:44     1:29:39
405   Heidi Stigsell         F-NOV         5/37       11:05        1:36       48:46        0:50       27:28     1:29:44
406   John Schroeder         M3034        46/53       10:59        2:16       51:41        0:43       24:09     1:29:45
407   Andrew Weber           M3034        47/53        9:44        2:29       50:13        0:51       26:35     1:29:51
408   John MacK              M4044        51/66       13:44        3:21       46:30        2:12       24:06     1:29:51
409   Antoine Rios           M3539        63/69       10:15        2:30       50:39        1:10       25:21     1:29:53
410   Joshua Satzer          CLYDE        18/36       12:26        2:24       47:04        1:31       26:36     1:29:59
411   Susan MacCall          F3539        20/46       11:50        1:17       50:06        1:03       25:51     1:30:04
412   Susan Burge            F3539        21/46       11:42        1:41       49:20        0:54       26:30     1:30:06
413   Thomas Melah           M4044        52/66       11:21        3:09       47:58        1:55       25:51     1:30:13
414   David Hoffmann         M4549        25/30       11:24        2:52       47:50        1:39       26:31     1:30:13
415   Jeffery Luthanen       M4044        53/66       11:19        3:25       46:58        1:00       27:38     1:30:19
416   Kristen Brenner        F-NOV         6/37       11:45        2:33       50:43        1:35       23:46     1:30:20
417   Michelle Harnisch      F3034        11/30       10:58        1:59       48:29        1:10       27:47     1:30:21
418   Dan Wyatt              M2024        22/26       12:55        3:30       46:45        1:39       25:39     1:30:26
419   Danika Rzentkowski     F3034        12/30        9:20        2:14       49:09        1:18       28:32     1:30:30
420   Daniel Hagaman         M3539        64/69       11:35        5:17       49:35        2:01       22:10     1:30:35
421   Karen Ducharme         F5054          4/9       10:14        1:57       46:16        1:06       31:08     1:30:39
422   Larry Bruss            M5054        24/33       12:25        2:06       45:21        2:13       28:39     1:30:42
423   Trish Diaz             F3034        13/30       13:12        1:52       47:59        1:08       26:33     1:30:42
424   Sarah Jorgensen        F3539        22/46        8:46        1:25       53:12        1:02       26:25     1:30:48
425   Berit Stevens          F4044        22/38       11:12        1:45       49:39        1:41       26:40     1:30:55
426   Alexander Atwood       M-NOV        14/28       13:32        3:29       50:15        2:05       21:48     1:31:07
427   Debbie Klein           F4044        23/38       10:31        2:45       50:39        0:46       26:31     1:31:09
428   Holly Kaukl            ATHEN         5/22       11:20        1:35       47:21        1:27       29:29     1:31:10
429   Michael Chmell         M4044        54/66       15:31        2:51       46:04        1:28       25:18     1:31:11
430   Steve Toepfer          M3539        65/69       10:48        2:34       50:35        1:57       25:25     1:31:17
431   Jerry Washburn         M5054        25/33       10:41        2:28       50:36        1:19       26:16     1:31:17
432   Petra Kilian-Gehring   F-NOV         7/37       11:31        1:56       50:03        1:05       26:47     1:31:20
433   Deborah Battenberg     F3539        23/46       10:26        2:01       51:19        1:05       26:40     1:31:29
434   Dan Swanson            M1519        13/15       15:40        1:40       47:49        0:49       25:37     1:31:33
435   Christine Nuzzo        F3539        24/46       12:30        2:43       47:49        1:12       27:25     1:31:37
436   Christine Rader        F4044        24/38       11:18        2:28       51:55        1:37       24:23     1:31:38
437   Jolene Kussman         F3034        14/30       11:47        1:28       49:48        0:54       27:44     1:31:39
438   Christine Bruch        F3034        15/30       12:41        2:00       50:50        1:10       25:04     1:31:43
439   Matthew Messinger      M3034        48/53       11:29        2:56       50:29        1:54       25:02     1:31:49
440   Alan Wiltgen           M6064          3/7       10:01        1:52       50:25        1:04       28:32     1:31:52
441   John Nyholt            M5054        26/33        9:47        3:04       47:01        2:02       30:02     1:31:55
442   Heidi Adams            F2024          7/9        9:03        2:06       50:10        1:23       29:17     1:31:56
443   Susan Algrin           F2529        26/38        9:30        3:00       50:43        0:44       28:02     1:31:58
444   Maurice Anthon         CLYDE        19/36       10:20        4:13       49:33        0:44       27:12     1:32:01
445   Gary Sherman           M4044        55/66       10:54        3:11       50:48        1:26       25:45     1:32:01
446   Eric Hintermeyer       M-NOV        15/28       11:27        2:37       48:22        1:13       28:26     1:32:03
447   Christine Grovesteen   F3034        16/30        9:04        2:36       50:17        1:40       28:31     1:32:07
448   Marc Erickson          M4044        56/66       12:54        3:22       48:47        1:01       26:08     1:32:10
449   Susan Sesing           F3539        25/46       11:31        3:13       49:25        1:43       26:21     1:32:11
450   David Phillips         M-NOV        16/28       11:49        4:19       49:38        2:31       24:04     1:32:20
451   Mike Shelenske         M2024        23/26        9:28        2:29       51:33        1:05       27:50     1:32:23
452   Kathryn Schutt         ATHEN         6/22        8:38        1:57       54:11        0:50       26:52     1:32:26
453   James Lyerly           M3539        66/69       11:20        2:52       49:33        1:34       27:11     1:32:27
454   Paul Kindschi          M5054        27/33       13:52        3:03       48:33        1:38       25:26     1:32:30
455   Kelly Weske            F3539        26/46       12:29        2:05       49:21        1:30       27:13     1:32:37
456   Lisa Hollenberger      F3539        27/46       11:14        2:39       50:18        0:49       27:41     1:32:40
457   Chris Gallagher        CLYDE        20/36        8:33        1:56       51:57        1:05       29:10     1:32:40
458   Thomas Moore           M5559         7/12        8:20        2:30       45:14        2:06       34:36     1:32:44
459   Scott Glendenning      CLYDE        21/36       13:33        2:45       47:21        1:30       27:37     1:32:44
460   Mark McNall            M4044        57/66       12:13        2:45       47:09        0:49       29:50     1:32:44
461   Gary De Clute          M4549        26/30       11:47        3:18       49:32        0:47       27:23     1:32:46
462   Paul Miller            M5559         8/12       10:47        2:41       49:12        1:37       28:31     1:32:47
463   Katie Marks            F2529        27/38       11:39        1:57       48:29        1:22       29:24     1:32:50
464   Linda Seamars          F4549         5/17       13:23        1:43       46:18        1:07       30:28     1:32:57
465   Roy Forshay            M5054        28/33       10:15        2:24       50:10        1:36       28:33     1:32:57
466   Ronald Beresky         M5054        29/33       12:00        2:10       50:10        1:30       27:11     1:32:59
467   Krissy Newman          F3539        28/46       11:53        3:04       50:36        1:22       26:18     1:33:11
468   F Jeffrey Milbrath     M4044        58/66       11:55        2:57       47:46        3:10       27:31     1:33:17
469   Patty Wiza             F4044        25/38       11:11        4:00       48:25        2:43       27:06     1:33:23
470   Nichole Wright         F2529        28/38       11:31        1:56       50:41        1:18       28:01     1:33:24
471   Marcela Schultz        F3034        17/30       11:32        2:47       50:47        1:22       26:59     1:33:24
472   Elizabeth Norman       F2529        29/38       11:55        1:34       51:39        1:25       26:57     1:33:28
473   Jody Elliott           F3539        29/46       10:39        2:20       55:13        0:37       24:56     1:33:43
474   Kris Radliff           F3539        30/46       10:47        1:31       52:52        0:49       27:52     1:33:49
475   William Daily          M2529        29/34       16:49        2:37       53:16        0:44       20:29     1:33:54
476   Joe Carey              M2529        30/34       11:38        3:28       49:58        1:38       27:25     1:34:04
477   Bethany Haro           F-NOV         8/37        8:31        2:16       55:10        1:23       26:45     1:34:04
478   Brian Gromiuk          M4044        59/66       12:36        2:04       46:09        2:00       31:17     1:34:04
479   Craig Dunlavy          CLYDE        22/36        9:29        3:21       45:45        2:15       33:17     1:34:05
480   John McNeill           M4044        60/66       20:51        3:16       44:16        1:10       24:41     1:34:12
481   Pamela Smith           F4044        26/38       10:58        2:21       50:55        1:02       29:01     1:34:16
482   Beth Deprey            F3539        31/46       10:50        2:56       51:39        1:16       27:41     1:34:19
483   Ted Robbins            M-NOV        17/28       13:02        2:53       50:17        1:20       26:56     1:34:25
484   Linda Larsen           F4549         6/17       11:22        2:02       51:25        1:03       28:37     1:34:27
485   Peter Stanford         M4549        27/30       11:11        3:17       45:48        1:43       32:31     1:34:27
486   Rebecca Lewis          ATHEN         7/22        8:21        2:18       52:59        1:16       29:39     1:34:31
487   Avicia West            F3539        32/46       11:11        2:07       50:34        2:06       28:36     1:34:32
488   Glenda Sundberg        F3539        33/46        8:31        1:10       51:24        1:08       32:26     1:34:37
489   Courtney Spiegler      F3034        18/30       10:24        2:14       55:18        0:35       26:11     1:34:40
490   Cheryl Schmelzer       F5054          5/9       13:19        1:46       48:35        1:26       29:37     1:34:40
491   Paul Larson            M3539        67/69       14:09        3:03       49:14        2:01       26:18     1:34:43
492   David Brown            M4044        61/66       10:52        2:31       48:55        1:32       30:55     1:34:44
493   Jean Wangard           F4044        27/38       11:00        1:46       55:02        1:06       25:59     1:34:52
494   Tracy Neupert          F3034        19/30       12:54        2:45       53:30        0:55       24:53     1:34:57
495   Merrie Baltramonas     F5559          1/4       13:02        2:12       48:25        1:42       29:51     1:35:10
496   Paul Wisniewski        M4549        28/30       10:04        4:28       53:21        1:25       26:03     1:35:20
497   Mike Day               M-NOV        18/28       12:39        2:09       53:59        0:42       25:57     1:35:25
498   Phil Herlihey          M4044        62/66       13:29        1:48       48:34        1:10       30:31     1:35:30
499   Jodie Schommer         F4549         7/17       13:01        2:08       48:41        1:27       30:18     1:35:33
500   Stephen Dodson         M4044        63/66       13:32        3:06       49:40        1:40       27:42     1:35:38
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501   Douglas Kramer         M6064          4/7       12:13        4:03       47:49        2:25       29:18     1:35:45
502   Deb Buchli             F3539        34/46        9:12        1:50       57:02        1:12       26:33     1:35:48
503   James Trebian          CLYDE        23/36       13:42        3:35       47:53        2:05       28:44     1:35:57
504   Jan Hesslink           M-NOV        19/28       11:08        3:07       52:54        1:16       27:36     1:35:59
505   Lisa Jeffers           F-NOV         9/37       11:41        4:12       53:56        0:39       25:37     1:36:04
506   Darla Hofmann          F-NOV        10/37       10:18        3:12       53:56        1:20       27:23     1:36:07
507   Michelle Alswager      F-NOV        11/37       11:44        1:31       50:26        1:26       31:06     1:36:12
508   Herb Redmond           M6599          1/1       15:05        2:29       49:51        1:38       27:12     1:36:13
509   Tammy Cramer           F4044        28/38       14:52        2:53       52:45        0:39       25:20     1:36:28
510   Kathy Roseckek         F3034        20/30       12:14        2:41       52:38        1:23       27:39     1:36:32
511   Karen Murphree         F3539        35/46       10:15        2:44       53:36        1:11       28:59     1:36:43
512   Tom Schroeder          M4044        64/66       10:50        4:59       46:37        3:11       31:11     1:36:46
513   Deanna Schneider       F-NOV        12/37       10:16        2:19       55:13        0:42       28:25     1:36:52
514   Jeremy Johnson         CLYDE        24/36       12:34        2:12       50:48        1:27       29:53     1:36:52
515   Erica Burns            F2529        30/38        9:52        2:48       56:23        1:14       26:39     1:36:54
516   Patrick Kovich         M2024        24/26       13:09        2:29       52:49        1:07       27:25     1:36:56
517   Peter Chladil          M4549        29/30       12:00        3:53       49:17        1:59       29:59     1:37:06
518   Aaron Perry            CLYDE        25/36       12:59        5:03       50:10        2:52       26:07     1:37:09
519   Julie Coleman          ATHEN         8/22       11:46        4:21       53:15        3:02       24:51     1:37:13
520   Mark Kern              CLYDE        26/36       13:02        2:16       52:37        1:15       28:09     1:37:18
521   Mary Garcia-Velez      F3539        36/46       12:40        2:11       53:49        0:39       28:14     1:37:31
522   Chris Tait             M3034        49/53       13:20        3:11       55:40        1:16       24:22     1:37:47
523   Christine Konkol       F3034        21/30       10:55        2:26       52:34        1:16       31:03     1:38:12
524   Joshua Besch           CLYDE        27/36        9:46        2:24       51:27        1:25       33:31     1:38:31
525   Robert Magasano        M3539        68/69       13:34        4:07       54:03        1:44       25:06     1:38:31
526   Julie Okeeffe          F4044        29/38       11:29        2:13       54:27        0:51       29:34     1:38:32
527   Darrell Majewski       M3034        50/53       13:12        3:36       55:17        1:18       25:23     1:38:42
528   Jane Sybers            F4044        30/38       10:59        2:25       51:25        0:54       33:02     1:38:43
529   Jenny Thorne           F3539        37/46       11:28        3:21       53:57        0:53       29:08     1:38:45
530   Denise Oen             ATHEN         9/22       12:42        2:18       50:27        1:45       31:44     1:38:54
531   Jamie Swanson          F1519          3/3        9:40        1:45       55:03        0:51       31:38     1:38:55
532   Michelle Klinker       F-NOV        13/37       12:46        3:00       53:43        1:15       28:15     1:38:56
533   Bill Lawrence          M6064          5/7       11:48        2:41       48:35        1:03       34:56     1:39:01
534   Scott Hanson           M2529        31/34       13:24        3:31       55:21        0:55       26:03     1:39:11
535   Libby Gerds            F-NOV        14/37       11:32        2:08       55:49        1:00       28:46     1:39:13
536   Bruce Peterson         M-NOV        20/28       13:31        3:34       51:37        3:01       27:34     1:39:15
537   Wendy Kirch            F4044        31/38       15:05        2:45       50:44        1:18       29:25     1:39:16
538   Cassie Nelson          F3034        22/30        9:57        2:40       54:09        1:40       30:53     1:39:18
539   Jim Filicetti          CLYDE        28/36       12:17        1:49       49:46        1:09       34:19     1:39:18
540   Joy Meddaugh           F4549         8/17       11:35        2:10       52:16        1:29       31:52     1:39:20
541   Marie Crowley          F3539        38/46       12:26        3:05       56:36        1:29       25:46     1:39:20
542   Pam Novick             F-NOV        15/37       10:59        3:05       54:40        1:13       29:26     1:39:21
543   Ann Desens             F3539        39/46       12:29        2:36       55:14        0:57       28:24     1:39:39
544   Chris Konyn            F-NOV        16/37       14:49        2:27       50:26        0:51       31:10     1:39:42
545   Stefanie Besch         ATHEN        10/22        9:44        2:44       51:24        1:41       34:14     1:39:45
546   Ronald Magness         M5054        30/33       11:07        5:27       50:29        1:41       31:20     1:40:02
547   Janice Beers           F4044        32/38       10:55        3:03       54:20        1:37       30:10     1:40:02
548   Monica Kappes          F-NOV        17/37       10:09        2:45       55:27        3:01       28:47     1:40:07
549   Pam Frazier            F3539        40/46       11:51        2:05       56:47        0:39       28:50     1:40:11
550   Doron Preker           CLYDE        29/36       12:54        2:34       51:17        1:21       32:11     1:40:15
551   Mary Gooze             F5559          2/4       11:55        3:01       52:30        1:20       31:33     1:40:16
552   Don Bukstein           M5559         9/12       12:17        6:53       49:28        5:05       26:39     1:40:19
553   Scott Pistono          CLYDE        30/36       11:37        3:18       53:31        1:19       30:37     1:40:19
554   Melanie Corning        F3034        23/30       12:11        2:15       54:20        1:20       30:18     1:40:22
555   Eric Streich           M2024        25/26       12:31        2:56       55:23        1:15       28:25     1:40:28
556   Crystal Hoffmann       F2529        31/38        9:16        3:20       59:09        1:15       27:45     1:40:43
557   Peter Nutting          M5559        10/12       16:43        2:41       50:37        1:01       29:50     1:40:51
558   William Borrer         M-NOV        21/28       13:17        4:32       49:37        1:54       31:40     1:40:58
559   Pamela Flateau         F2529        32/38       10:16        2:03       53:45        1:20       33:41     1:41:03
560   Amy Leitheiser         F4044        33/38       14:45        2:33       54:21        1:24       28:02     1:41:03
561   Shawn McLaughlin       M-NOV        22/28       11:55        4:35       50:34        3:08       30:54     1:41:04
562   William Wambach        M1519        14/15       14:04        3:03       56:41        0:43       26:58     1:41:27
563   Kevin Theis            CLYDE        31/36       10:59        3:30       51:22        2:05       33:50     1:41:43
564   Benjamin Spiegler      M2529        32/34       13:20        4:40       53:14        2:30       28:02     1:41:44
565   Mary Cook              F3034        24/30       12:03        2:57       55:53        0:53       30:12     1:41:57
566   Todd Zarwell           M-NOV        23/28       17:45        3:43       48:32        1:50       30:10     1:41:58
567   Brad Slepicka          M1519        15/15       14:26        1:52       52:06        1:13       32:35     1:42:10
568   Susan Gilpin           F2529        33/38       10:39        3:13       53:49        1:28       33:06     1:42:12
569   Robert Gooze           M5054        31/33       14:19        3:38       51:09        2:53       30:25     1:42:22
570   Melissa Weeks          F2024          8/9       12:10        2:24       53:56        1:01       32:56     1:42:25
571   Julie Gilbertson       F3034        25/30       10:53        2:29       55:21        1:10       32:41     1:42:32
572   Michelle Donofrio      F-NOV        18/37       13:47        4:11       55:03        1:14       28:25     1:42:39
573   Terrence Pokornik      M3034        51/53       12:55        6:51       56:26        3:37       23:06     1:42:52
574   Dana Richter-Stewart   F3539        41/46       10:23        3:01       57:28        0:54       31:09     1:42:53
575   Kevin Indergand        CLYDE        32/36       16:45        3:57       50:17        2:00       29:58     1:42:56
576   Janice Binter          F5054          6/9       14:06        1:47       51:59        1:00       34:08     1:42:58
577   Mary MacHt-Brooks      F5054          7/9       10:53        5:33       52:42        2:08       31:50     1:43:05
578   Bill Eyre              M5054        32/33       14:02        4:25       52:47        2:42       29:14     1:43:07
579   Sara Terhune           F2529        34/38       11:16        1:33       56:00        1:23       33:06     1:43:16
580   Michael Robel          M-NOV        24/28       21:12        2:54       57:33        0:56       20:44     1:43:17
581   Jennifer Wernet        F-NOV        19/37       14:26        2:13       52:17        1:13       33:36     1:43:43
582   Roxanne Brazeau        F-NOV        20/37       10:37        3:28       57:36        1:29       30:45     1:43:52
583   Esther Alsum           F-NOV        21/37       13:46        3:28       55:19        1:42       29:46     1:44:00
584   Maureen Cavanagh       F2529        35/38       17:07        2:12       57:41        0:55       26:06     1:44:00
585   Sean Callahan          M4044        65/66       10:29        3:45       57:00        1:02       31:50     1:44:04
586   Pam Bartee             F4549         9/17       14:55        2:35       56:02        1:42       29:14     1:44:26
587   Tim Aebly              CLYDE        33/36       12:46        3:30       56:12        0:59       31:03     1:44:28
588   Cynthia Gray           F2529        36/38       15:37        3:11       54:44        1:07       29:52     1:44:30
589   Kris Nikolai           F4044        34/38       10:10        4:00       53:24        2:03       34:56     1:44:31
590   Robert Anders          M2024        26/26       20:37        2:13       51:39        0:44       29:27     1:44:38
591   Betsy Dukatz           F3539        42/46       12:55        3:07       56:03        2:18       30:30     1:44:51
592   Julie Hoppe            F-NOV        22/37       10:51        2:15       57:25        1:36       33:01     1:45:06
593   Amy Parish             F-NOV        23/37       10:52        2:16       58:49        0:50       32:24     1:45:10
594   Joanna McQuide         F3034        26/30       13:18        2:44       55:32        1:28       32:25     1:45:24
595   Joseph Demarco         M3034        52/53       12:17        7:27       56:24        3:42       25:44     1:45:31
596   Leanne Anthon          ATHEN        11/22                   36:35       57:02        1:59       31:37     1:45:39
597   Brenda Burgad          F-NOV        24/37       16:36        4:21       54:53        1:41       28:10     1:45:40
598   Amy Kroll              F3034        27/30       12:01        2:48       57:53        1:06       32:07     1:45:53
599   Siri Carpenter         F3034        28/30       11:52        3:24     1:01:13        1:37       28:05     1:46:10
600   Geraldo  jerry Groehle CLYDE        34/36       12:44        5:19       52:11        3:51       32:09     1:46:12
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM     TRANS 1        BIKE     TRANS 2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
601   Rachael Heal           F-NOV        25/37       15:15        4:18       54:43        2:01       30:01     1:46:16
602   Dawn Hundt             ATHEN        12/22       14:02        2:04       51:46        1:21       37:11     1:46:22
603   Holly Benzine          F3034        29/30       12:08        1:45       58:25        1:13       33:02     1:46:31
604   Caitlin Schoenfelder   F2024          9/9       13:48        3:48     1:00:02        0:50       28:08     1:46:34
605   Pam Hollenhorst        F5559          3/4       14:33        3:05       55:52        1:28       31:41     1:46:37
606   Ken Collins            CLYDE        35/36       13:39        4:28       51:53        1:26       35:24     1:46:47
607   Jane Lemon             ATHEN        13/22       11:44        3:00       56:35        1:35       34:18     1:47:11
608   Danielle Kison         F2529        37/38        8:48        6:19       59:48        1:13       31:05     1:47:11
609   Debra Wambach          F4549        10/17       13:06        2:19       59:35        0:44       31:29     1:47:11
610   Jamie Ingold           F2529        38/38       12:07        3:01       59:47        1:13       31:05     1:47:12
611   Damien Legault         M2529        33/34       16:53        2:13       48:59        1:12       38:17     1:47:33
612   Amy Wlodek             F-NOV        26/37       14:47        2:50       58:04        2:02       30:03     1:47:45
613   Stefanie Wells         F3539        43/46       13:35        3:14     1:01:18        1:25       28:16     1:47:46
614   Sean O'Shea            M4549        30/30       13:32        6:08       58:12        3:43       26:13     1:47:46
615   Jill Fritz             F4549        11/17       11:17        2:41       57:44        1:22       34:50     1:47:52
616   Tammy Soukup           F4549        12/17       14:51        2:35       56:23        1:29       32:38     1:47:54
617   Stephen Hoehnke        CLYDE        36/36       15:15        3:32       49:52        2:10       37:18     1:48:05
618   Jeanne Hunter          F-NOV        27/37       13:16        4:06       59:02        1:25       30:19     1:48:06
619   Hannah Birkelo         F-NOV        28/37       12:19        2:51       56:52        1:40       34:33     1:48:13
620   Nicole Brancel         F-NOV        29/37       11:27        3:42       56:54        1:39       34:34     1:48:13
621   Bonnie Tompkins        F6064          1/3       12:43        2:21       58:16        1:24       33:40     1:48:22
622   Brian Reilly           M-NOV        25/28       15:31        4:40       55:04        1:27       31:54     1:48:34
623   Karen Hanzel           F-NOV        30/37       17:58        2:39       56:55        0:59       30:06     1:48:35
624   Brian Quandt           M-NOV        26/28       13:26        3:35       58:40        1:14       31:52     1:48:46
625   Eric Pilsl             M3539        69/69       16:59        4:27       50:57        2:37       34:13     1:49:11
626   Joan Haznaw            F3539        44/46       10:57        3:22       58:11        1:27       35:18     1:49:15
627   Cathy Daly Bond        F3539        45/46       12:47        3:16       59:47        1:38       31:52     1:49:19
628   Gary Youso             M6064          6/7       17:16        3:46       51:05        3:00       34:15     1:49:20
629   Jacqueline Nicholson   ATHEN        14/22       12:47        3:03       55:17        1:26       36:56     1:49:28
630   Jim Marlin             M5054        33/33       10:46        3:32       59:36        1:20       34:22     1:49:34
631   Lyn Turkstra           F-NOV        31/37       11:23        4:04       58:56        1:48       33:38     1:49:47
632   Brian Boerner          M4044        66/66       14:55        4:48       54:45        1:47       33:39     1:49:52
633   Deborah Inman          F5559          4/4       14:03        3:22       55:14        1:52       35:44     1:50:14
634   Melissa Quandt         F-NOV        32/37       12:36        4:46     1:00:16        1:16       31:52     1:50:43
635   Zach Wedel             M2529        34/34       14:13        3:21       54:58        1:20       37:22     1:51:11
636   Amy Schwaab            F4044        35/38       11:03        4:05     1:02:58        1:07       32:51     1:52:02
637   Stephen Inman          M5559        11/12       16:44        3:36       53:34        2:31       36:08     1:52:32
638   Steve Kuklin           M6064          7/7       16:18        4:03       53:39        2:25       36:09     1:52:33
639   Judy Weidman           F-NOV        33/37       13:12        3:18       56:53        1:33       37:41     1:52:35
640   Paula Garcia           ATHEN        15/22       14:02        3:02       54:36        1:58       39:11     1:52:47
641   Catherine Sesing       F4044        36/38       12:34        3:13       58:29        1:52       36:49     1:52:54
642   Donna Hecht            F4549        13/17       15:09        2:56       57:27        0:55       36:30     1:52:56
643   Becky Mueller          F-NOV        34/37       14:26        3:15       59:51        1:10       34:25     1:53:05
644   Nancy J. Thiele        F6064          2/3       10:55        3:15       58:09        0:57       40:02     1:53:16
645   Beth Chladil           F4549        14/17       16:02        4:39       58:46        2:25       31:58     1:53:48
646   Jane Napier            F4549        15/17       13:19        3:55       59:08        2:32       35:30     1:54:21
647   Kathy Filicetti        F3539        46/46       14:26        3:46     1:00:05        1:15       35:09     1:54:39
648   Elliot Collier         M5559        12/12       26:39        2:27       54:57        1:24       30:18     1:55:42
649   Dawn Bausch            ATHEN        16/22       15:45        3:45       56:53        2:37       37:25     1:56:23
650   Ann Przybylowski       F-NOV        35/37       13:14        3:27     1:03:37        1:54       34:33     1:56:43
651   Hector Lopez           M-NOV        27/28       15:14        4:26     1:02:07        2:33       32:54     1:57:12
652   Julie McKy             F4044        37/38       14:40        4:32     1:00:50        1:26       35:53     1:57:19
653   Rebecca Hartmann       F3034        30/30       16:29        2:26       58:45        1:35       38:27     1:57:40
654   Juanita Guzman         ATHEN        17/22       12:33        3:19     1:08:41        0:37       33:44     1:58:51
655   Pamela Waters          F4044        38/38       16:03        2:47       54:22        1:54       43:53     1:58:57
656   Erica Voss             F-NOV        36/37       15:23        5:14     1:00:47        1:01       36:36     1:59:00
657   John Kaiser            M-NOV        28/28       28:40        2:47       58:08        1:00       28:44     1:59:17
658   Lori Lacey             ATHEN        18/22       12:06        3:48       57:21        3:27       43:34     2:00:15
659   Mary Beth Berns        F4549        16/17       14:52        2:45     1:06:11        0:51       36:03     2:00:40
660   Bryan Mowry            M3034        53/53       16:10        3:09     1:06:32        0:57       35:14     2:02:00
661   Angela Mc Laughlin     ATHEN        19/22       13:05        3:42     1:04:27        1:29       39:49     2:02:29
662   Dawn Mathison          ATHEN        20/22       17:05        2:15     1:02:17        1:55       39:54     2:03:24
663   Lynn Schwaab           F6064          3/3       13:31        5:06     1:07:20        2:37       40:23     2:08:54
664   Venessa Farn           ATHEN        21/22       13:16        3:34     1:02:20        2:22       50:55     2:12:27
665   Kimberly Cheney        F4549        17/17       17:24        3:17     1:06:35        1:14       45:13     2:13:41
666   Ellen Schoenfelder     F5054          8/9       18:23        4:47     1:14:17        1:55       36:04     2:15:24
667   Nancy Notley           F5054          9/9       17:49        3:04     1:04:24        1:52       57:13     2:24:20
668   Monica Mc Laughlin     ATHEN        22/22       13:05        3:49     1:26:03        1:45       42:24     2:27:05
669   Sharon Porten          F-NOV        37/37       26:24        4:00     1:14:04        1:23       48:26     2:34:14
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